Name of project: PRINTING OF VARIOUS MATERIALS (PLANNER, NOTEPAD, FLYERS, PRODUCT LABEL STICKERS, NEWSLETTER AND SAADVENTURES)

For Goods Offered From Within the Philippines

FOR DISTRIBUTION TO SAAD BENEFICIARIES FOR FY 2022

Name of Bidder .
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Description

Count
ry of
origin

Quantity

Unit price EXw
per item

Transportation and
Insurance and all
other costs incidental
to delivery, per item

Sales and other taxes
payable if Contract is
awarded, per item

Cost of Incidental
Services, if
applicable, per
item

Total Price,
per unit
(col 5+6+7+8)

Total Price delivered
Final Destination
(col 9) x (col 4)

SAAD Planner

Size : 6 x 8 inches

No. of Pages: 150 pages including the
cover

Cover Page: colored with lamination,
kromekote 1301bs colored, hardbound
Inside Page: full colored pages, book
paper 70#

Binding: Hardbound

Process: Image Setting / Offset Printing

50 pcs

SAAD Notepad

Size: 8 x 5.5 inches

No. of Leaves: 50 Leaves per pad
Colored ; Book Paper 70lbs

Process : Image set/offset print

50 pcs
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One-page SAAD flyer
8x 11 in, colored
Book paper #70

200 pcs

SAAD Product Sticker Label
(Version 1)

SAAD Product Sticker Label
(Version 2)

SAAD Product Sticker Label
(Version 3)

SAAD Product Sticker Label
(Version 4)

SAAD Product Sticker Label
(Version 5)

SAAD Product Sticker Label
(Version 6)

SAAD Product Sticker Label
(Version 7)

SAAD Product Sticker Label
(Version 8)

SAAD Product Sticker Label
(Version 9)

SAAD Product Sticker Label
(Version 10)

SAAD Product Sticker Label
(Version 11)

SAAD Product Sticker Label
(Version 12)

SAAD Product Sticker Label
(Version 13)

SAAD Product Sticker Label
(Version 14)

SAAD Product Sticker Label
(Version 15)

Size: 5.5 x 2 inches, colored, White

Vinyl

1000 pcs
1000 pcs
1000 pcs
1000 pcs
1000 pcs
1000 pcs
1000 pcs
1000 pcs
1000 pcs
1000 pcs
1000 pcs
1000 pcs
1000 pcs
1000 pcs

1000 pcs




Permanent Adhesive, Glossy Finish,
Waterproof, Die Cut

SAAD Newsletter Q1 2022 50 pcs
SAAD Newsletter Q2 2022 50 pcs
SAAD Newsletter Q3 2022 50 pcs
SAAD Newsletter Q4 2022 50 pcs
Size: 8.5"x 11"

4 pages, full color
Kind of paper : C2S 80 lb.

SAADventures 150 pcs

Size: 20” width x 10” height (spread)
10” width x 10” height (folded)

Materials: 220 gsm (cover) ; 120 gsm

(inner)

Print : Full Color

Finishing: High gloss UV laminated

Hardbound, case binding

0.125 inches (bleed)

12mm (spine width)

Pages: 80 pages including covers

Process: Offset printing

DELIVERY TERMS: 7 WORKING DAYS AFTER PICKING UP OF THE APPROVED FINAL PROOF

GRAND TOTAL

Name:

Legal Capacity:

Signature:

Duly authorized to sign the Bid for and behalf of:




